






























































































����������������	�
	���

   A-1                                          
  

 
                        
 
January 15, 2009           MTS Doc. No. C.O.066.1-06 
                                                                                                             OPS 970.06, 970.11              
 
Mr. Lawrence Richman  
Chairman 
Heritage Security Services/Transit Systems Security 
1260 Morena Boulevard, Suite 200 
San Diego, CA 92110 
  
Dear Mr. Richman: 
 
Subject: AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO MTS DOC. NO. C.O.066.0-06; EXERCISE OPTION YEARS ONE AND 

TWO FOR SDTI SECURITY PATROL SERVICES   
 
This shall serve as Amendment No. 1 to our agreement for San Diego Trolley, Inc. (SDTI) security patrol 
services as further described below. 
 
SCOPE OF SERVICES   
 
Provide SDTI, MTS, and San Diego Transit (SDTC) with security services for two additional years in 
accordance with the terms and conditions of the Security Patrol Services Agreement.  
 
SCHEDULE 
 
This amendment extends the contract term for 24 months until January 31, 2011. 
 
PAYMENT 
 
Payment shall be based on the actual cost not to exceed $10,000,000, as reflected below, without prior 
written approval from MTS.  The total value of this contract, including this amendment, shall not exceed 
$25,000,000.   
 
All other conditions remain unchanged.  If you agree with the above, please sign below, and return the 
document marked “Original” to the Contracts Administrator at MTS.  The other copy is for your records.  
MTS recommends that you send a copy of this amendment to your insurance carrier.
  
Sincerely,       Accepted: 
 
 
   _________________________________ 
Paul C. Jablonski Lawrence Richman 
Chief Executive Officer    Heritage Security Services/Transit Systems Security 
    
JAN15-09.10.AttA.SECURITY SVCS.MLAWRENCE.doc Date: ___________________________ 
 


























































































































































































































































































































































































































